
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 09/09/22 to 09/16/22)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 09/09/22 to 09/16/22)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 09/09/22 to 09/16/22)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit $ 656.7969 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 16110.0000)

Total % Net Gain 0.26% Buy/Hold % Gain (6.32%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 6205.1250 / $ 

593.4124
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 24170.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 944.76% / 90.35%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(150.03%)

Gross Profit $ 11782.3828 Total Trades 48

Gross Loss ($ 11125.5859) Winning Trades 14

Avg win/Avg loss 2.572 Winning Rate 29.17%

Profit Factor 1.059 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.794 / 0.042

Avg Winning Trade 841.5988 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (327.2231) Consecutive Losing Trades 9

Avg Trade $ 13.6833 Avg Holding Bars 19

Largest Winning Trade $ 1749.9922 Avg Winning Bars 12

Largest Losing Trade ($ 1036.6797) Avg Losing Bars 7

Total Net Profit ($ 2819.3125) Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 16110.0000)

Total % Net Gain (1.11%) Buy/Hold % Gain (6.32%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 4726.5469 / $ 

588.2941
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 24170.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (167.65%) / (20.87%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(150.03%)

Gross Profit $ 2909.9297 Total Trades 23

Gross Loss ($ 5729.2422) Winning Trades 4

Avg win/Avg loss 2.413 Winning Rate 17.39%

Profit Factor 0.508 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.213 / (0.407)

Avg Winning Trade 727.4824 Consecutive Winning Trades 1

Avg Losing Trade (301.5391) Consecutive Losing Trades 8

Avg Trade ($ 122.5788) Avg Holding Bars 17

Largest Winning Trade $ 1347.8008 Avg Winning Bars 7

Largest Losing Trade ($ 664.9961) Avg Losing Bars 9

Total Net Profit $ 3476.1016 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 16110.0000)

Total % Net Gain 1.36% Buy/Hold % Gain (6.32%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 3343.3125 / $ 

489.0392
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 24170.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 96.18% / 14.07%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(150.03%)

Gross Profit $ 8872.4609 Total Trades 25

Gross Loss ($ 5396.3594) Winning Trades 10

Avg win/Avg loss 2.466 Winning Rate 40.00%

Profit Factor 1.644 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.622 / 0.387

Avg Winning Trade 887.2461 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (359.7573) Consecutive Losing Trades 3
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade $ 139.0441 Avg Holding Bars 22

Largest Winning Trade $ 1750.0000 Avg Winning Bars 16

Largest Losing Trade ($ 1036.6797) Avg Losing Bars 5

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 09/12/2022 06:30 Buy 12739.7500 09/12/2022 06:35 12735.2773 (104.4531) (104.4531) 5

2 09/12/2022 06:40 Buy 12769.2500 09/12/2022 07:36 12808.8887 777.7734 673.3203 56

3 09/12/2022 08:16 Sell 12774.0000 09/12/2022 08:19 12785.0000 (235.0078) 438.3125 3

4 09/12/2022 08:46 Sell 12791.2500 09/12/2022 09:16 12757.2500 665.0000 1103.3125 30

5 09/12/2022 09:48 Buy 12783.5000 09/12/2022 10:01 12783.5635 (13.7305) 1089.5820 13

6 09/12/2022 10:07 Buy 12801.7500 09/12/2022 10:21 12796.4365 (121.2734) 968.3086 14

7 09/12/2022 10:22 Buy 12806.7500 09/12/2022 10:43 12801.2500 (124.9961) 843.3125 21

8 09/12/2022 10:51 Buy 12817.7500 09/12/2022 11:05 12804.8271 (273.4570) 569.8555 14

9 09/12/2022 11:21 Sell 12790.5000 09/12/2022 11:41 12793.6211 (77.4180) 492.4375 20

10 09/13/2022 06:35 Sell 12426.0000 09/13/2022 07:19 12404.0000 425.0000 917.4375 44

11 09/13/2022 07:36 Sell 12350.2500 09/13/2022 08:38 12292.0000 1150.0000 2067.4375 62

12 09/13/2022 09:00 Sell 12264.2500 09/13/2022 09:03 12291.0000 (550.0000) 1517.4375 3

13 09/13/2022 09:22 Buy 12306.7500 09/13/2022 09:24 12297.5479 (199.0430) 1318.3945 2

14 09/13/2022 09:39 Buy 12304.0000 09/13/2022 09:57 12291.5000 (265.0039) 1053.3906 18

15 09/13/2022 10:05 Buy 12310.2500 09/13/2022 10:37 12315.2500 85.0000 1138.3906 32

16 09/13/2022 10:39 Buy 12326.2500 09/13/2022 10:43 12317.5000 (190.0000) 948.3906 4

17 09/13/2022 11:15 Sell 12281.5000 09/13/2022 11:55 12224.0898 1133.2031 2081.5938 40

18 09/13/2022 11:57 Sell 12212.5000 09/13/2022 12:51 12125.7500 1720.0000 3801.5938 54

19 09/14/2022 06:40 Sell 12111.0000 09/14/2022 06:44 12162.0840 (1036.6797) 2764.9141 4

20 09/14/2022 06:53 Buy 12173.7500 09/14/2022 07:21 12151.2500 (465.0078) 2299.9063 28

21 09/14/2022 08:06 Buy 12239.2500 09/14/2022 08:22 12208.4863 (630.2734) 1669.6328 16

22 09/14/2022 08:44 Buy 12227.2500 09/14/2022 08:51 12210.6709 (346.5898) 1323.0430 7

23 09/14/2022 08:53 Buy 12221.7500 09/14/2022 08:59 12209.7500 (254.9961) 1068.0469 6

24 09/14/2022 09:10 Sell 12187.2500 09/14/2022 09:13 12209.9424 (468.8477) 599.1992 3

25 09/14/2022 09:32 Sell 12196.2500 09/14/2022 09:38 12221.5000 (519.9961) 79.2031 6

26 09/14/2022 09:48 Buy 12232.2500 09/14/2022 10:03 12225.0000 (160.0000) (80.7969) 15

27 09/14/2022 10:16 Buy 12244.5000 09/14/2022 10:25 12215.0000 (605.0000) (685.7969) 9

28 09/14/2022 10:52 Sell 12162.2500 09/14/2022 11:19 12148.5059 259.8828 (425.9141) 27

29 09/14/2022 11:45 Sell 12142.0000 09/14/2022 12:07 12158.7500 (349.9922) (775.9063) 22

30 09/14/2022 12:13 Sell 12136.7500 09/14/2022 12:35 12126.0000 200.0000 (575.9063) 22

31 09/15/2022 06:36 Sell 12141.0000 09/15/2022 06:40 12150.3828 (202.6563) (778.5625) 4

32 09/15/2022 07:06 Buy 12198.7500 09/15/2022 07:21 12179.5020 (399.9609) (1178.5234) 15

33 09/15/2022 07:40 Sell 12113.0000 09/15/2022 08:19 12024.7500 1749.9922 571.4688 39

34 09/15/2022 08:46 Sell 12046.7500 09/15/2022 09:31 12031.7813 284.3750 855.8438 45

35 09/15/2022 09:47 Buy 12050.5000 09/15/2022 10:32 12118.6396 1347.7930 2203.6367 45

36 09/15/2022 11:20 Sell 12042.2500 09/15/2022 11:29 12055.7500 (284.9961) 1918.6406 9

37 09/15/2022 11:46 Sell 12040.2500 09/15/2022 12:39 11975.2500 1285.0000 3203.6406 53

38 09/16/2022 07:04 Sell 11810.0000 09/16/2022 07:05 11829.8271 (411.5430) 2792.0977 1

39 09/16/2022 07:30 Buy 11868.5000 09/16/2022 07:44 11861.2500 (160.0039) 2632.0938 14

40 09/16/2022 08:08 Sell 11829.7500 09/16/2022 08:16 11839.9424 (218.8477) 2413.2461 8

41 09/16/2022 08:37 Sell 11809.0000 09/16/2022 08:50 11828.7500 (409.9961) 2003.2500 13

42 09/16/2022 09:05 Buy 11847.5000 09/16/2022 09:09 11823.5000 (495.0000) 1508.2500 4

43 09/16/2022 09:33 Sell 11796.5000 09/16/2022 09:41 11812.7500 (340.0000) 1168.2500 8

44 09/16/2022 10:03 Sell 11823.7500 09/16/2022 10:30 11826.5000 (70.0000) 1098.2500 27

45 09/16/2022 10:35 Buy 11830.5000 09/16/2022 10:48 11818.4766 (255.4688) 842.7813 13

46 09/16/2022 10:59 Sell 11815.2500 09/16/2022 11:04 11825.5176 (220.3516) 622.4297 5

47 09/16/2022 11:32 Buy 11865.0000 09/16/2022 12:14 11900.7178 699.3633 1321.7930 42

48 09/16/2022 12:22 Buy 11925.2500 09/16/2022 12:27 11892.7500 (664.9961) 656.7969 5
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